
 

 

 

 Creativity Private School 

“Learners Today, Leaders Tomorrow” 

Creativity – Outstanding – Quality 

S.Y 2026 – 2027 

Tuition Fees  

 

Grade 

 

Annual Fees 

 

IBT 

 

 

MAP 
External 

Exam 

 

E-Books/Soft 

Bound Books 

 

 

E-Novel/Novel 

 

 

 

Total 

 

Grade 7 

 

BD2,300/- 

  

BD100/- 

 

BD120/- 

 

BD60/- 

 

BD2,580/- 

 

 

Grade 8 

 

BD2,300/- 

 

BD20/- 

 

BD100/- 

 

BD120/- 

 

BD60/- 

 

BD2,600/- 

 

 

Grade 9 

 

BD2,300/- 

 

BD30/- 

 

----- 

 

BD120/- 

 

BD60/- 

 

BD2,510/ 

New Admission 

Registration (new student only): BD    100/- 

Non-refundable 

1st Advance Payment  = February 

     BD700/-Intermediate/Secondary  

 

2nd Advance Payment = 50% total balance of school fees must be paid on or before 30th May. 

3rd Final Payment = must be paid on or before 30th June (current year.)  

 

Failure to settle fees on scheduled date: 

 

1. The Report Card will not be released. 

2. No re-registration for next academic year. 

3. Non-issuance of transfer letter, unless no outstanding balance of school fees. 

Withdrawal of Student 

 
The following procedures will apply: 

1. Under no circumstances the registration fees, books, and stationary will be refunded. 

2. If you wish to withdraw your child, the registration and the advance payment will not be refunded. 

3. For students withdrawing in September, the Fees will not be refunded and must pay the full fees for 

the academic year. 

========================================================================= 

Student Name: ____________________________________________________ 

 

I, hereby agree with the terms and conditions of Creativity Private School.  Affix my signature below. 

 

Parents Name and Signature:________________________ Date :____________________ 


