



Advanced and
Measured Progress
are now

cognia



PEARSON

edexcel

 **CAMBRIDGE**
International Examinations
Cambridge Associate School

CREATIVITY PRIVATE SCHOOL
“**LEARNERS TODAY, LEADERS TOMORROW**”
CREATIVITY – OUTSTANDING – QUALITY
S.Y 2026 – 2027

Tuition Fees

<u>Grade</u>	<u>Annual Fees</u>	<u>IBT</u>	<u>MAP</u> External Exam	<u>E-Books/Soft Bound Books</u>	<u>E-Novel/Novel</u>	<u>Total</u>
Grade 7	BD2,300/-		BD100/-	BD120/-	BD60/-	BD2,580/-
Grade 8	BD2,300/-	BD20/-	BD100/-	BD120/-	BD60/-	BD2,600/-
Grade 9	BD2,300/-	BD30/-	-----	BD120/-	BD60/-	BD2,510/-

New Admission

Registration (new student only): BD 100/-

Non-refundable

1st Advance Payment = February
BD700/-Intermediate/Secondary

2nd Advance Payment = 50% total balance of school fees must be paid on or before 30th May.

3rd Final Payment = must be paid on or before 30th June (current year.)

Failure to settle fees on scheduled date:

1. The Report Card will not be released.
2. No re-registration for next academic year.
3. Non-issuance of transfer letter, unless no outstanding balance of school fees.

Withdrawal of Student

The following procedures will apply:

1. Under no circumstances the registration fees, books, and stationary will be refunded.
2. If you wish to withdraw your child, the registration and the advance payment will not be refunded.
3. For students withdrawing in September, the Fees will not be refunded and must pay the full fees for the academic year.

=====

Student Name: _____

I, hereby agree with the terms and conditions of Creativity Private School. Affix my signature below.

Parents Name and Signature: _____ Date : _____